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Squeezer

V.23.1 BE1-020

Model

Description

Power (W)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

Speed (RPM)

Material

Juicing Cones 

280x200x470

5.7

BAB01

230

Squeezer

980

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

Aluminum Alloy +S/S

1



 Model

Description

Power (W)

Volts

Dimensions (mm)

N.W. (kg)

Certificate

BAB02 BAB03 BAB04 BAB17

5

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

180 180 230

Speed (RPM) 1800

5.43

335x202x475

8

288x188x380

6.3

308x218x354 340x240x420

Squeezer Squeezer Squeezer Squeezer

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

110~120V/60Hz
220~240V/50Hz

1800 1800

-
-
-

BAB02 BAB03

BAB04
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BAB17

V.23.1 BE1-021

Squeezer

Material

Juicing Cones 

Aluminum Alloy+PC Cast Aluminum+PC Cast Aluminum+PC

3 3 3 1

-


